Howard County, TX

Expense Approval Report
By Bank Code

Payment Dates 01/01/2020 - 01/31/2020

Purchased From Vendor Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
Bank Code: 997 JPO - Juvenile Probation
Fund: 272 - JPO LOCAL FUND
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 10981 01/03/2020 J Jones - transport juvenile 272-508-31015 46.90
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 10982 01/10/2020 JPO Payroll 1.10.20 272-502-99991 5,058.29
Jeremy Jones 10983 01/13/2020 JPO / Handle with Care trainin  272-503-31015 699.60
Public Workers' Compensatio 10984 01/13/2020 JPO-Brenda Tubb 272-503-15080 58.12
Public Workers' Compensatio 10984 01/13/2020 JPO - Kristi Jones 272-508-15080 26.20
DANETTE J ROSS WATSON 10985 01/13/2020 JPO / YES sessions 272-507-63114 780.00
VERIZON WIRELESS 10986 01/13/2020 JPO cell phone for 11/26to 1 272-502-25500 27.38
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 10987 01/24/2020 JPO payroll 1,24.2020 272-502-99991 7,065.83
CITY OF BIG SPRING 10990 01/27/2020 JPO water at 313 § Main 11/5  272-502-25500 30.00
COUNTY OF HOWARD 10992 01/27/2020 JPO local and long distance bil  272-502-25500 83.96
COUNTY OF HOWARD - JPO 10993 01/27/2020 JPO fuel usage for Dec '19 272-504-25500 201.89
COUNTY OF HOWARD - JPO 10993 01/27/2020 JPO fuel usage for Nov '19 272-504-25500 403.42
Thomson Reuters- West Paym 10997 01/27/2020 JPO / TX Family Code 2020 272-502-25500 67.00
XEROX CORPORATION 10998 01/27/2020 JPO copier lease for Dec '19 272-502-25500 192.09
Fund 272 - JPO LOCAL FUND Total: _ 14,740.68
Fund: 281 - JPO BASIC SUPERVISION FUND
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 10981 01/03/2020 B Tubb - Winter Conference 281-503-31015 318.66
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 10982 01/10/2020 JPO Payroll 1.10.20 281-502-99991 3,736.02
Public Workers' Compensatio 10984 01/13/2020 JPO-Patsy Barton 281-502-15080 17.76
Public Workers' Compensatio 10984 01/13/2020 IPO-Jeremy Jones 281-503-15080 36.04
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 10987 01/24/2020 JPO payroll 1.24.2020 281-502-99991 5,283.95
Fund 281 - JPO BASIC SUPERVISION FUND Total: 9,392.43
Fund: 282 - JPO COMMUNITY PROGRAMS FUND
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 10982 01/10/2020 JPO Payroll 1.10.20 282-504-99991 2,098.99
Public Workers' Compensatio 10984 01/13/2020 JPO-Ariella Yanez 282-504-15080 37.55
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 10987 01/24/2020 JPQ payroll 1.24.2020 282-504-99991 3,022.99
Fund 282 - JPO COMMUNITY PROGRAMS FUND Total: 5,159.53
Fund: 283 - JPO PRE & POST ADJUDICATION FUND
CORNERSTONE PROGRAMS C 10991 01/27/2020 JPO / housing for Dec '19 283-507-63114 556.00
CORNERSTONE PROGRAMS C 10991 01/27/2020 JPO / housing for Dec '19 283-506-63116 31.04
LUBBOCK COUNTY JUVENILEJ 109594 01/27/2020 JPO / short term detention 283-507-63113 500.00
Fund 283 - PO PRE & POST ADJUDICATION FUND Total: 1,087.04
Fund: 284 - JPO COMMITMENT DIVERSION FUND
CORNERSTONE PROGRAMS C 10991 01/27/2020 JPO / housing for Dec '19 284-508-63114 2,448.00
Fund 284 - JPO COMMITMENT DIVERSION FUND Total: 2,448.00
Fund: 286 - JPO MENTAL HEALTH ASSESSMENTS FUND
RONALD SCOTT MARTIN 10988 01/27/2020 JPO / counseling sessions for 286-508-25500 650.00
PEGASUS SCHOOLS INC 10995 01/27/2020 JPO 286-506-63114 5,031.30
Fund 286 - JPO MENTAL HEALTH ASSESSMENTS FUND Total: 5,681.30
Fund: 292 - JPO IVE FEDERAL FOSTER CARE
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 10980 01/03/2020 JPO Retirees health/dental ins  292-500-151 10 671.94
AmWINS GROUP BENEFITS, IN 10989 01/27/2020 JPO / retirees health & prescri 292-500-15110 1,218.93
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 10996 01/27/2020 JPO - Blue Cross/Blue Shield R 292-500-15110 671.94
Fund 292 - JPO IVE FEDERAL FOSTER CARE Total: 2,562.81
Bank Code 997 JPO - Juvenile Probation Total: 41,071.79
Bank Code: AP Bank — Regular Account
Fund: 100 - GENERAL FUND
ATMOS ENERGY 118779 01/03/2020 Courthouse 100-280-46501 803.56
ATMOS ENERGY 118779 01/03/2020 DCB 100-280-46530 209.00
ATMOS ENERGY 118779 01/03/2020 VFD - Driver Rd 100-370-46500 210.68
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Expense Approval Report

Payment Dates: 01/01/2020 - 01/31/2020

Purchased From Vendor Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
ATMOS ENERGY 118779 01/03/2020 Library 100-410-46500 262.85
CITY OF COAHOMA 118780 01/03/2020 JP 2 water/sewer/trash bill 100-160-46500 69.59
CITY OF COAHOMA 118780 01/03/2020 Sand Springs water bill 100-370-46500 30.88
MP2 ENERGY TEXAS LLC 118781 01/03/2020 VFD - Tubbs electricity 100-370-46500 51.48
SUDDENLINK 118782 01/03/2020 JP 2 internet for Jan '20 100-160-33004 93.03
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 118783 01/03/2020 Retirees health & dental insur  100-290-51000 11,720.18
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 118784 01/03/2020 D.A. refund of sales tax 100-170-20000 -29.87
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 118784 01/03/2020 SO - Hard Drive 100-310-22000 162.36
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 118784 01/03/2020 Jail - Cyren Virus Outbreak Pr~ 100-320-41010 748.00
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 118784 01/03/2020 LIB - Lift Lever 100-410-41000 33.72
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 118784 01/03/2020 JP 1-1 labels for case files 100-140-20000 42.02
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 118784 01/03/2020 JP 1-2 labels for case files 100-150-20000 42.03
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 118784 01/03/2020 LEC - 230V Ductless Mini Split  100-311-41000 738.00
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 118784 01/03/2020 Maint - Roller for vacuum clea 100-280-41000 47.97
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 118784 01/03/2020 $.0./ A Moran ALERRT trainin  100-310-31015 518.98
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 118784 01/03/2020 5.0. / Live view monthly & ma 100-310-31103 812.34
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 118784 01/03/2020 Inmate transport 100-320-31100 233.78
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK 118784 01/03/2020 Co Agent / Meeting in Ft Wort 100-390-31001 132.30
WAL-MART COMMUNITY 118785 01/03/2020 Maint - Work Pants - Virginia/ 100-280-43601 174.13
WAL-MART COMMUNITY 118785 01/03/2020 Maint- Work Pants Geraldo 100-280-43601 130.56
WAL-MART COMMUNITY 118785 01/03/2020 HE - Food Demo Supplies 100-390-25000 92.83
WAL-MART COMMUNITY 118785 01/03/2020 CH / LED Christmas lights 100-280-41500 29.76
WAL-MART COMMUNITY 118785 01/03/2020 Non Dept - Paper Towels 100-290-20000 59.64
WAL-MART COMMUNITY 118785 01/03/2020 Non Dept - Heavy Duty Alumi 100-290-80500 20.64
WAL-MART COMMUNITY 118785 01/03/2020 HE - Food Demonstration/pro  100-390-25000 54.53
WAL-MART COMMUNITY 118785 01/03/2020 Jail - cleaning supplies 100-320-20500 230.52
WAL-MART COMMUNITY 118785 01/03/2020 Jail building maint supplies 100-320-41000 16.62
WESTEX TELEPHONE 118786 01/03/2020 JP 2 telephone and fax lines 100-160-33004 116.35
AT&T 118790 01/03/2020 Dist Judge phone service 100-100-33005 17.82
ATE&T 118790 01/03/2020 Crt Rept & Coord phone servi 100-100-33050 35.64
AT&T 118790 01/03/2020 JP 1-1 phone service 100-140-33004 44,55
AT&T 118790 01/03/2020 JP 1-2 phone service 100-150-33004 62.37
ATE&T 118790 01/03/2020 D.A. phone service 100-170-33000 53.46
AT&T 118790 01/03/2020 Dist Clk phone service 100-180-33000 53.46
AT&T 118790 01/03/2020 Co Atty phone service 100-190-33000 53.46
AT&T 118790 01/03/2020 Co Clk phone service 100-200-33000 53.46
AT&T 118790 01/03/2020 Co Judge phone service 100-210-33000 53.46
AT&T 118790 01/03/2020 Elections phone service 100-230-33004 53.46
AT&T 118790 01/03/2020 Co Auditor phone service 100-240-33000 35.64
ATET 118790 01/03/2020 Treasurer phone service 100-250-33000 53.46
AT&T 118790 01/03/2020 Tax Office phone service 100-260-33000 71.28
ATE&T 118790 01/03/2020 Maint/elevator phone service  100-280-33003 89.09
AT&T 118790 01/03/2020 Dist Crt elevator phone servic  100-280-41150 17.82
AT&T 118790 01/03/2020 Fax phone service 100-290-33001 17.82
AT&T 118790 01/03/2020 JPO phone service 100-290-33001 71.28
AT&T 118790 01/03/2020 Sheriff phone service 100-310-33000 117.77
AT&T 118790 01/03/2020 Jail phone service 100-320-33004 142.56
AT&T 118790 01/03/2020 1.T. phone service 100-322-33004 17.82
ATET 118790 01/03/2020 APQO phone service 100-340-33000 106.92
AT&T 118790 01/03/2020 Co Agent phone service 100-390-33000 89.03
AT&T 118790 01/03/2020 Library phone service 100-410-33000 106.92
118th COMMUNITY SUPERVIS 118796 01/13/2020 CSR Work Program suppleme  100-290-35510 21,000.00
A. H. ELEVATOR COMPANY 118798 01/13/2020 CH/DCB Elevator maint for Ja 100-280-42000 1,169.00
A. H. ELEVATOR COMPANY 118798 01/13/2020 Library Elevator maint for Jan 100-410-42001 171.00
AIRGAS USA LLC (C137) 118800 01/13/2020 Jail rental 100-320-41000 61.61
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 118801 01/13/2020 IT - Replacement Battery for A 100-322-20000 95.56
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 118801 01/13/2020 Jail - 6x9 Envelopes 100-320-20000 249.72
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 118801 01/13/2020 Dispatch - Dell B5460dn Main  100-311-66000 324.77
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 118801 01/13/2020 IT - TP-Link Wireless Cards 100-322-20000 99.96
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 118801 01/13/2020 Non Dept - Lexmark 100XL 4 p 100-290-20000 171.51

Page 2 of 19

1/28/2020 3:17:02 PM



Expense Approval Report
Purchased From Vendor

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMG PRINTING & MAILING LL
AMG PRINTING & MAILING LL
AMG PRINTING & MAILING LL
AMG PRINTING & MAILING LL
ANESTHESIA MEDGRP OF PB,
ATMOS ENERGY

ATMOS ENERGY
BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGAD
BIG SPRING HERALD
BLUE360 MEDIA LLC

CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY
CASH STORE

MARIO J CASTILLO MD

CITY OF BIG SPRING

CITY OF BIG SPRING

CITY OF BIG SPRING

CITY OF BIG SPRING

CITY OF BIG SPRING

RON L COHORN Ph.D.
CONCHO BUSINESS SOLUTION
CONLEY PRINTING

BIG SPRING HOWARD COUNT
CULLIGAN WATER

CULLIGAN WATER

CULLIGAN WATER

CULLIGAN WATER

DELL MARKETING LP

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

DSHS - CENTRAL ADOPTION R
EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY
EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY
EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY
EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY
EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY

Payment Number

118801
118801
118801
118801
118801
118801
118801
118802
118802
118802
118802
118803
118805
118805
118809
118811
118812
118813
118814
118815
118818
118818
118818
118818
118819
118820
118821
118822
118824
118825
118825
118825
118825
118826
118828
118828
118828
118828
118828
118828
118828
118828
118828
118828
118828
118828
118828
118828
118828
118828
118828
118828
118828
118828
118829
118832
118832
118832
118832
118832

Post Date

01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020

Description (Item)

Jail - Simpson Pressure Washe
|.T. / 10 pk Display Port to VG
Jail / 2 pk battery HYS645 for
SO - Laptop Screen

CH - Connector Base Sockets
Jail - Pendaflex Letter Size Ex
Jail - 6x9 Mailing Envelopes
Elections - Ballot Mail Green E
Elections - Secrecy Envelopes
Elections - Carrier Envelopes
Elections - BBM Applications
Inmate / medical

JP 2 gas for Dec '19

VFD Sand Springs gas for Dec'
Professional services 12/3 & 1
Ads for - Roadway Base, Inver
S.0. / TX Criminal & Traffic La
Jail / 3 bulb ballast

Case #15033 / State of TX vs.
Inmate / medical

Courthouse water,sewer,sanit
DCB water,sewer,sanitation
Annex water,sewer,sanitation
Library water,sewer,sanitation
Co Clk Criminal fees

Jail pre-employment certifica
DC - self-inlking stamps
Elections / "shucks" open end
Co Clk Criminal fee

CH RO equipment for Jan '20
Annex RO equipment for Jan''
DCB RO equipment for Jan '20
Library RO equipment for Jan
IT - Dell Optiplex 7010 PCs
DIR Long Distance District Jud
DIR Long Distance Dist Court
DIR Long Distance JP1-1

DIR Long Distance JP1-2

DIR Long Distance DA

DIR Long Distance Distict Cler
DIR Long Distance County Att
DIR Long Distance County Cler
DIR Long Distance County Jud
DIR Long Distance Elections A
DIR Long Distance County Aud
DIR Long Distance County Tre
DIR Long Distance TAC

DIR Long Distance JPO

DIR Long Distance APO

DIR Long Distance Sheriff

DIR Long Distance Jail

DIR Long Distance I.T.

DIR Long Distance County Age
DIR Long Distance County Libr
Dist Clk adoption fees

Non Dept - 60 Cases 8.5x11 C
Non Dept - 20 Cases 8.5x11C
Non Dept - 20 Cases 8.5x11 C
Non Dept - 50 Cases 8.5x11 C
Credit

Payment Dates: 01/01/2020 - 01/31/2020

Account Number

100-320-24000
100-322-20000
100-320-41000
100-310-80514
100-280-41000
100-320-20000
100-320-20000
100-230-32000
100-230-32000
100-230-32000
100-230-32000
100-320-60500
100-160-46500
100-370-46500
100-290-42550
100-290-44501
100-310-20000
100-320-41000
100-341-03671
100-320-60500
100-280-46501
100-280-46530
100-280-46550
100-410-46500
100-341-03420
100-290-73500
100-180-20000
100-230-20000
100-341-03420
100-280-41000
100-280-41100
100-280-41150
100-410-41000
100-415-90152
100-100-33005
100-100-33050
100-140-33004
100-150-33004
100-170-33000
100-180-33000
100-190-33000
100-200-33000
100-210-33000
100-230-33004
100-240-33000
100-250-33000
100-260-33000
100-290-33001
100-290-33001
100-310-33000
100-320-33004
100-322-33004
100-390-33000
100-410-33000
100-341-03673
100-290-35501
100-290-35501
100-290-35501
100-290-35501
100-290-35501

Amount

779.00
139.98
61.94
56.98
12.97
10.35
116.34
155.00
160.00
330.00
350.00
12331
164.07
161.49
832.50
362.75
76.75
81.70
222.68
49.45
711.88
127.83
427.77
121.81
3.80
500.00
144,00
141.83
218.14
150.00
50.00
45.00
40.00
21,246.48
1.97
0.02
0.23
1.29
0.83
3.70
0.95
5.67
0.87
0.23
0.61
0.58
8.19
12.68
6.76
5.91
20.05
0.45
0.72
3.01
15.00
1,858.80
619.60
619.60
1,549.00
-60.60
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Expense Approval Report
Purchased From Vendor

FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP.
SHONDA KAY FOLSOM
SHONDA KAY FOLSOM
SHONDA KAY FOLSOM
SHONDA KAY FOLSOM

ODIS C FRANKLIN

REES REES & FULLER

ROBERT W GARCIA MD
GARZA COUNTY LAW ENFORC
RICK HAMBY

HARRIS LUMBER & HARDWAR
HESTER'S MECH. & ASSOC.
HESTER'S MECH. & ASSOC.
HIGGINBOTHAM BROTHERS &
HIGGINBOTHAM BROTHERS &
HIGGINBOTHAM BROTHERS &
HIGGINBOTHAM BROTHERS &
HIGGINBOTHAM BROTHERS &
HOWARD COUNTY VOL.FIRE D
INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES LL
IntelliCorp Records Inc

JPCA

JPCA

JPCA

JPCA

JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD
KOFILE TECHNOLOGIES, INC
LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MANA
LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MANA
WILLIAM MAXFIELD

ROBERT MEADOWS
MIDLAND TEXAS ORTHOPEDI
ROBERT D. MILLER PC
JOHNNY C MOORE

Angela Moran

MP2 ENERGY TEXAS LLC

MP2 ENERGY TEXAS LLC

MP2 ENERGY TEXAS LLC

MP2 ENERGY TEXAS LLC

MP2 ENERGY TEXAS LLC

MP2 ENERGY TEXAS LLC

MP2 ENERGY TEXAS LLC

MP2 ENERGY TEXAS LLC
NALLEY-PICKLE AND WELCH F
NALLEY-PICKLE AND WELCH F
NALLEY-PICKLE AND WELCH F
NALLEY-PICKLE AND WELCH F
NATIONAL HOTEL SUPPLY
NATIONAL HOTEL SUPPLY
OFFICE DEPOT

OFFICE DEPOT

QFFICE DEPOT

ORKIN

ORKIN

ORKIN

ORKIN

ORKIN

ORKIN

PAINT AND SAFETY STORE
PAINT AND SAFETY STORE

Payment Number

118835
118836
118836
118836
118836
118837
118838
118839
118840
118841
118842
118843
118843
118844
118844
118844
118844
118844
118845
118846
118847
118849
118849
118849
118849
118850
118852
118855
118855
118857
118858
118859
118860
118861
118862
118864
118864
118864
118864
118864
118864
118864
118864
118865
118865
118865
118865
118866
118866
118868
118868
118868
118869
118869
118869
118869
118869
118869
118870
118870

Post Date

01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020
01/13/2020

Description (Item)

Postage

County Crt appt atty

St Hospital hearing

St Hospital hearings

St Hospital hearings

I.T. Support for Dec '19

CPS hearings

Jail / Inmate chart review
Inmate detention for Nov '19
County Crt appt atty

Jail / mini Christmas lights
DCB - Fan Cycling Pressure Co
DCB - 12" Cap

CH - Miscellaneous repairs
Jail - Parts & Supplies

CH - LED Light Fixtures

Jail / tap, tobble bolts, paint
CH Maint - 15' Scaffolding wit
Monthly payment

Library / assorted adult books
New employee background se
JP 1-1 membership dues

JP 1-2 membership dues

JP 2 membership dues

P 1-2 Clerk membership dues
LIB - Children's Books Annual
Co Clk daily indexing service
S.0. for Dec '19 services
Welfare for Dec '19 services
Case #15772 / State of TX vs. )
Case 14180 / State of TX vs T
Inmate medical

Dist Crt appt atty

| T Support for Dec '19

Reimb for flash drives for C.I.
P 2 electricity for Dec '19

LEC electricity for Dec '19

Jail electricity for Dec '19

CH electric for Dec '19

Annex electric for Dec '19
DCB electric for Dec '19

DCB guard It for Dec '19
Library guard It for Dec '19
Transport for autopsy / C Davl
Transfer of remains to funeral
Transfer remains to funeral ho
Transport to Lubbock for auto
Jail - brooms, glass cleaner, Pi
Jail - Fabuloso Lavender & Gre
Non Dept - 16 GB Flash Drive
Non Dept - Legal Pads Letter S
Non Dept - Printer Cleaning S
LEC pest control Dec '19

Jail pest control Dec '19
Library pest control Dec '19
CH pest control for Dec '19
Annex pest control for Dec '19
DCB pest control for Dec '19
CH - Sanitizer Dispensers

Jail - Floor wax/coffee cups/cl

Payment Dates: 01/01/2020 - 01/31/2020

Account Number

100-290-36000
100-120-38000
100-120-38011
100-120-38011
100-120-38011
100-290-42550
100-110-38010
100-320-60500
100-320-12500
100-120-38000
100-320-41000
100-280-41150
100-280-41150
100-280-41000
100-320-41000
100-280-41000
100-320-41000
100-280-41000
100-370-80496
100-410-34000
100-290-73500
100-140-31000
100-150-31000
100-160-31000
100-150-31000
100-410-34000
100-200-35000
100-310-31103
100-380-80500
100-341-03671
100-341-03671
100-320-60500
100-110-38000
100-290-42550
100-310-20000
100-160-46500
100-311-46500
100-320-46500
100-280-46501
100-280-46550
100-280-46530
100-280-46530
100-410-46500
100-290-44000
100-290-44000
100-290-44000
100-290-44000
100-320-60550
100-320-60550
100-290-20000
100-290-20000
100-290-20000
100-311-41000
100-320-41000
100-410-41000
100-280-41000
100-280-41100
100-280-41150
100-280-41000
100-320-20500

Amount

8.05
800.00
150.00
300.00
300.00

3,980.00
1,644.00
200.00
6,390.00
400.00
125.23
75.85
215.49
418.45
274.68
238.95
19.62
1,446.98
1,250.00
13.49
57.60
60.00
60.00
60.00
35.00
2,366.65
4,863.60
100.00
50.00
1,046.60
532.55
133.89
600.00
1,970.00
19.76
56.16
2,492.20
1,252.97
2,310.15
632.54
498.75
16.90
16.90
950.00
250.00
250.00
95.00
198.83
98.98
93.98
53.90
28.38
70.00
70.00
60.00
118.16
60.36
68.02
467.37
616.60
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Expense Approval Report
Purchased From Vendor

PBRPC

JOE PETROWSKI

POSSUM GRAPE RHK
POSSUM GRAPE RHK

Public Workers' Compensatio
Public Workers' Compensatio
Public Workers' Compensatio
Public Workers' Compensatio
Public Workers' Compensatio
Public Workers' Compensatio
Public Workers' Compensatio
Public Workers' Compensatio
Public Workers' Compensatio
Public Workers' Compensatio
Public Workers' Compensatio
Public Workers' Compensatio
Public Workers' Compensatio
Public Workers' Compensatio
Public Workers' Compensatio
Public Workers' Compensatio
Public Workers' Compensatio
Public Workers' Compensatio
Public Workers' Compensatio
Public Workers' Compensatio
Public Workers' Compensatio
Public Workers' Compensatio
Public Workers' Compensatio
Public Workers' Compensatio
Public Workers' Compensatio